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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 FARSANA 
THASNEEM

SAFIYA (MTHR) 26/304,PARAMBUKATTIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

2 10/01/2026 MUHAMED GHANI SIYAD 
KOLLAMPARAMPIL 

KANIRAWTHER 
(FTHR)

27/251, 
KOLLAMAPAMBIL, 

THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

3 10/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD K S THANKAMMA 
(MTHR)

KOTTARAMPARAMBIL, 
CHATHANPLAPPALLY, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

4 10/01/2026 Jose Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Ullattu, Perunnilam, 
Poonjar, Poonjar, 
686581, Meenachil

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 ALWIN K JINSE JINSE SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYANICKAL, 
ADIVARAM, 
POONJAR, 

ADIVARAM, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

6 10/01/2026 Silvy Jose Jose Thomas (HSBN) Ullattu, Perunnilam, 
Poonjar, Poonjar, 
686581, Meenachil

  

7 10/01/2026 JIBIN GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY P S 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

8 10/01/2026 SALIYAMMA 
MICHAEL 

K M MICHAEL (HSBN) 01/146 C 
KUNNUMPURATH, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

9 10/01/2026 SALMAN FARIZ K M Nisana Shamsudeen 
(MTHR)

KINATTINKARAYIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KAJIRAPPALLY

  

10 10/01/2026 ADHILA FATHIMA A 
M 

MUJEEB A S (FTHR) 05/58 
ANNAMALAPPARAMPIL, 

MURIKKOLIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

11 10/01/2026 AMJAD KHAN P M MUHAMMED KHAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
THADAVANAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

12 10/01/2026 SHARON SHAIJU SHAIJU T K (FTHR) THEKKEL, 
THIDANADU, 
KONDOOR, 

THIDANADU, 686123, 
MEENACHIL

  

13 10/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI T 
VIJAYAN 

SARATH  S (HSBN) 12/ 163 
THAIKOOTTATHIL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

14 10/01/2026 SADIYA MAHIN MAHIN C S (FTHR) 296,CHEMMANACHALIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
686121, POONJAR

  

15 10/01/2026 SONIYA SEBASTIAN JOBIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

10/609 B, 
MUNDAPLACKAL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

16 10/01/2026 ANJUMOL K B PRADEEP M G (HSBN) MANJAPPALLIL, 
PALAPRA, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
VENGATHANAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

17 10/01/2026 ABDUL RAFEEQ P A BASHEER (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

KOOTTICKAL P O, 
686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

18 10/01/2026 NESRIN T S NESMAL O N (HSBN) THEKKEMANGALAM, 
VAZHAMATTAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

19 10/01/2026 MUHASIB SALEEM LUBINA P S (MTHR) 06/141-A 
KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 

VANDANPATHAL, 
ERUMELI NORTH, R 

P C P O, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

20 10/01/2026 AKSHARA SABU SABU (FTHR) PUTHAMVEETTIL, 
PARATHODU 
PALLIPPADI, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
VENGATHANAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

21 10/01/2026 SHAKKIRA BASHEER BASHEER (FTHR) 09/217 A 
THAVALATHIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

22 10/01/2026 VISHNU BIJU BIJU O R (FTHR) OLIKKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

TEEKOY, 
NADACKAL, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

23 10/01/2026 JUBY KURUVILLA ROBY CHERIAN 
(HSBN)

ARAMPULICKAL, 
KUNNONNY, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KUNNONNY, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

24 10/01/2026 SHALIMA 
SHAJAHAN 

AFSAL ASHARUF 
(HSBN)

POOCHANGAL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

25 10/01/2026 JAHAMGEER P N P K NIZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kajirappally

  

26 10/01/2026 ABIYA SEBASTIAN SIBY JOSEPH (FTHR) KARUPALLIYIL, 
KULAPPURAM, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

PALAMPRA, 686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

27 10/01/2026 AMINA RAFEEK MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

09/28 
PUTHANPURACKAL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

28 10/01/2026 AAYSHA K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K S (FTHR)

KOCHUTHUNDYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

29 10/01/2026 KARTHIKA 
SATHEESH 

VISHNU V V (HSBN) VISHNUBHAVAN, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

30 10/01/2026 BEEMA BAIJU BAIJU A RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHENVEETTIL, M 
E S JUNCTION, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

31 10/01/2026 FEXY WILSON 
DONALD 

WILSON DONALD 
(FTHR)

02/MAXI VILLA, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

32 10/01/2026 RICHARD BINU BINU  MICHAEL  
(FTHR)

Pampoorickal, 
chenappady, Erumely 

south, chenappady, 
686520, kanjirappally

  

33 10/01/2026 ARAVIND K S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) 6/181 
KELAMPURAYIDATHIL, 

PANACHIPPARA, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

34 10/01/2026 SHERIN SONY JOSE JOSE SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

VARAKUKALAPARAMBIL, 
POONJAR 

THEKEKKARA, 
POONJAR  

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR 

THEKEKKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

35 10/01/2026 FIROZE P SAJINAS SAJI P H (FTHR) 21/244 A2 
PULIMOOTTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

36 10/01/2026 NAEEM K S SANEER K S (FTHR) KATTAMALA, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

ERATTUPETTA

  

37 10/01/2026 AISHA RAFEEK MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

09/28 
PUTHENPUACKAL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

38 10/01/2026 P G Thankachan P A George (FTHR) 13/562 Parayil, 
Thidanadu, Kondoor, 
Thidanadu, 686123, 

Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

39 10/01/2026 REUBEN MATHEW 
THOMAS 

THOMAS K T (FTHR) 22/426 A 
KIZHAKKEVATTAKAPARAMBIL, 

KARIMPINTHODU, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

KANAKAPPALAM P 
O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

40 10/01/2026 MAYADEVI SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) 06/181 
KELAMPURAYIDATHIL, 

PANACHIPPARA, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

41 10/01/2026 Ashamol P G Sanoop Sadananthan 
(HSBN)

03/531, 
KILIRIKUNNEL, 

PALAPRA, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

VENGATHANAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

42 10/01/2026 AKHILA SAJI SAJIMON K V (FTHR) 1/645B, 
MANGATTUKUNNEL, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

POONJAR 
NADUBHAGAM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

43 10/01/2026 JINU PHILIP C C PHILIP (FTHR) 17/378-C, POIKAYIL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

44 10/01/2026 NEVIN GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY 
SCARIA (FTHR)

09/468 
THOMPUNNAYIL, 

YENDAYAR, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

YENDAYAR, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

45 10/01/2026 ARUN K S SUNILKUMAR K N 
(FTHR)

06/181 
KELAMPURAYIDATHIL, 

PANACHIPPARA, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

46 10/01/2026 BASHEeR P A Haseena T A (WIFE) Perakathusseril, 
Nadackal, Erattupetta, 

Nadackal, 686124, 
Meenachil

  

47 10/01/2026 Umarul Farooq P S Shihabudeen (FTHR) 16/88 Pullolil, 
thekkekara, Erattupetta, 

Aruvithuran P O, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

48 10/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR NARAYANANNAIR 
(FTHR)

06/181 
KELAMPURAYIDATHIL, 

PANACHIPPARA, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

49 10/01/2026 SULTHANA V M FIROZ YOOSAF 
(HSBN)

017/354, 
KAPPAKKALAYIL, 

MUTTAPPALLY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

50 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS K M NAZAR (FTHR) 06/50 KOOLIYATTU, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

51 10/01/2026 THOMAS K T K V THOMAS (FTHR) 22/426  K V 
PARAMBIL, 

KANAKAPPALAM, 
ERUMELY  SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

52 10/01/2026 SNEHAMOL M K  M C KURIAN (FTHR) 04/105 
MARAMATTATHIL, 

MANGALAGIRI, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  

53 10/01/2026 ANJALY JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) ENISSERIL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  

54 10/01/2026 CHINNAMMA 
DOMINIC 

DOMINIC THOMAS 
(HSBN)

144 B/ 
POOTHAKUZHIYIL, 

VELICHIYANI, 
PARATHODU, 

PARATHODU P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

55 10/01/2026 FARHAN S SUBAIR P H (FTHR) PALLIPPARA, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

56 10/01/2026 JOHNSON THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) VAYAMPOOR, 
CHENNAD, 
POONJAR, 

CHENNAD, 686581, 
MEENACHIL

  

57 10/01/2026 Noufal A Abdul Sali (FTHR) Enachira, 
Irumpoonnikkara, 
Erumely South, 

Kannimala P O, 686509, 
Kanjirappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

58 10/01/2026 ASWATHI MANOJ MANOJ K S (FTHR) KUTTIPOYKAYIL, 
PALAPRA, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
VENGATHANAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

59 10/01/2026 Thomas P Dominic Dominic Thomas 
(FTHR)

144 B/Poothakuzhiyil, 
Velichiyani, Parathode, 
Parathode P O, 686512, 

Kanjirappally

  

60 10/01/2026 AMINA ZAHRAH MUNAVVIRUL 
ISLAM (FTHR)

17/210, JANNATHUL 
ASHIYA, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

61 10/01/2026 GOPIKA  K S SANTHOSH 
THANKACHAN 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMMURIYIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

62 10/01/2026 ANITHAMOL V K KUNJUMON (FTHR) PULIKKATHRAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAKKACHIRA, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MADUKKA P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

63 10/01/2026 JASEELA J SHEBEER C B (HSBN) CHOCKENCHERIYIL, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

64 10/01/2026 ANAKHA C P PRADEEP R (FTHR) 02/193 
CHERUSSERIPARAMBIL, 

PERUNILAM, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

65 10/01/2026 Tessy Sebastian Thomas P Dominic 
(HSBN)

144 B/Poothakuzhiyil, 
Velichiyani, Parathode, 
Parathode P O, 686512, 

Kanjirappally

  

66 10/01/2026 SHEBEER C B JASEELA J (WIFE) CHOCKENCHERIYIL, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

67 10/01/2026 ANJUMOL P S SASI K K (FTHR) PARAYIL, POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

POONJAR 
NADUBHAGAM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

68 10/01/2026 AHINA  ANAS SHEEBA ANAS 
(MTHR)

PLAMOOTTIL 
FATHIMA MANZIL, 

VATTAKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

69 10/01/2026 FASEELA S M MUHAMMAD 
EBRAHIM (FTHR)

SASTHAMKUNNEL, 
ELAKKAYAM, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

70 10/01/2026 SHANAVAS A S A M SHAHUL 
HAMEED (FTHR)

08/103  AREECKAL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODE P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

71 10/01/2026 AFIYAN SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PUTHANCHANTHA, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 

MUNDAKAYAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

72 10/01/2026 HESHAM SAHEEL SAHEEL A M (FTHR) INCHAKKATTU, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA   P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

73 10/01/2026 MAHIN J S J M SHAJI (FTHR) 06/719,JARATHINKAL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

74 10/01/2026 Zeenath Maitheenkunju (FTHR) 02/555 Parackal, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

75 10/01/2026 SALMAN SAKEER SHAKKEER (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

76 10/01/2026 FAZIL P S P E SUNEER (FTHR) PALAYAMPARAMBIL, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

77 10/01/2026 JESLIN ANN JAMES JAMES JACOB (FTHR) VADAKKEDATHU, 
CHIRA, PARATHODE, 

PARATHODE, 
PARATHODE, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

78 10/01/2026 ISMAIL T M MUHAMMED  
KUTTY (FTHR)

THADAVANAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686122, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

79 10/01/2026 RIJA FATHIMA NASEEMA BASHEER 
(MTHR)

KAITHAKKATTIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

80 10/01/2026 HAMNA SAHEEL SAHEEL A M (FTHR) ENCHAKKATTU, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

81 10/01/2026 RAJI K M K O MADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

17/481 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 

INCHIYANI, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

INCHIYANI, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

82 10/01/2026 ABHIJITH LAL LALU T S (FTHR) THEKKALAKATTIL, 
PULIKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

83 10/01/2026 SAHAL SALIM SALIM M P (FTHR) MULAMTHANAM, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

84 10/01/2026 EVAAN OUSEPH 
GEORGE

GEORGE BIJO  
JOSEPH (FTHR)

04/438 PUNNATHARA 
HOUSE, NEW 

MARKET, ERUMELI 
NORTH, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

85 10/01/2026 STEEJA SCARIA ALAN JOSEPH (HSBN) 22/272 PULICKAL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

86 10/01/2026 ADHIL MOHAMMAD C M NEMSHAD 
(FTHR)

16/432, 
CHEMMANACHALIL, 

MUTTAPPALLY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

87 10/01/2026 MEHFIL FAIJU FAIJUMON T M 
(FTHR)

THENAMMAKAL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

88 10/01/2026 Arjun  Biju Biju P T (FTHR) 259,Padivathukkal, 
Vandanpathal, Erumeli 

North, RPC P O, 
686513, Kanjirapally

  

89 10/01/2026 LAILA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

18/246 PALATHU 
VEEDU, PULIKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

90 10/01/2026 Arya Baiju Sandhya Baiju (MTHR) 15/224,Kunneth, 
Nadackal, Erattupetta, 

Nadackal, 686121, 
Meenachil

  

91 10/01/2026 PRIYA  K PRAKASH PRAKASH KUMAR K 
C  (FTHR)

04/270  
KOLLAKKATTU, 

PUTHENCHANTHA, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 

MUNDAKAYAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

92 10/01/2026 PRANAV SHAJAN  SHAJAN GEORGE  
(FTHR)

ATTUCHALIL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR  P O, 

686581, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

93 10/01/2026 FAHMIDHA FAHAD 
PADICKAL

FAHAD  PADICKAL 
(FTHR)

PADICKAL, 
NERCHAPPARA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
ERUMELI, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

94 10/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED HASAN RAVUTHER 
(FTHR)

18/246 PALATHU 
VEEDU, PULIKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

95 10/01/2026 AYSHAMOL C S K M SHAIFU (FTHR) 03/13, 
CHAIPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

96 10/01/2026 UMAR IRFAN 
ZAKKEER 

ZAKKEER C P (FTHR) CHEMPUKANPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

97 10/01/2026 NOEL  SIBIN SIBIN  JOSE (FTHR) KALLARACKAL, 
OORACKKANADU, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
URAKKANADU, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

98 10/01/2026 ANSHA ANSAL ANSAL V RAHIM 
(FTHR)

10/65 VALUPARAYIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

99 10/01/2026 FAMIDA AJMAL AJMAL T J (FTHR) AJMAL MANZIL, 
PODIMATTAM, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
PARATHODU, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

100 10/01/2026 ASHLI  ALEXANDER ABY JOSE (HSBN) MUTHIRAKALAYIL, 
PATHICKKAVU, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
ERUMELI, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

101 10/01/2026 NABEEL ANWAR ANWAR K M (FTHR) HAZEENA MANZIL, 
PARATHODU, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODU, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

102 10/01/2026 FARZEEN AJMAL AJMAL T J (FTHR) AJMAL MANZIL, 
PODIMATTAM, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
PARATHODU, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

103 10/01/2026 GAZWAN SARITH 
SALIM

SARITH SALIM 
FARID (FTHR)

HAFIZ MANZIL, 
PARATHODU, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODU P O, 
686512, POONJAR

  

104 10/01/2026 SHEBEER 
AHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD 
SADHILI M K (FTHR)

MANKUZHACKAL, 
THEVARUPARA, 

TEEKOY, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

105 10/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA M 
N 

NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MANKUZHACKAL, 
THEVARUPARA, 

TEEKOY, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

106 10/01/2026 Jomy Mathew Mathew Devasia (FTHR) Kunnathethu, Karnilam, 
Erumeli North, 

Karinilam P O, 686513, 
Kanjirappally

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

107 10/01/2026 Salman N Anas Anas N I (FTHR) Nellivila Puthanveedu, 
Nadackal, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

108 10/01/2026 Amrutha C Umesh Umesh Sasidharan 
(FTHR)

Chempankulam, 
Vandanpathal, Erumeli 

North, R P C P O, 
686513, Kanjirappally

  

109 10/01/2026 NASEEHA P N NISAR P E (FTHR) PEEDIKACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
nadackal, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

110 10/01/2026 Amalraj P R RAJEEV P K (FTHR) 541, PULKUNNU, 
Kanjirappally, 

PALAMBRA P O, 
686518, Kanjirappally

  

111 10/01/2026 Akhil Raj P R Rajeev P K (FTHR) 541, PULKUNNU, 
Kanjirappally, 

PALAMBRA P O, 
686518, Kanjirappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


